CBM150S Series
Application Note V12
1
AC-DC Switching Brick Power Module
CBM150S Series
Application Note
Approved By:
Department Approved By Checked By Written By

and are defined in Table 1.
Table 1 – Trim up and Trim down Resistor Values
Model Name
Output
Voltage(V)
R1
(KΩ)
R2
(KΩ)
R3
(KΩ)
RT
(KΩ)
Vr
(V)
CBM150S120 12.0 11.5 7.87 5.1 1 2.5
CBM150S240 24.0 36 7.87 5.1 1 2.5
CBM150S280 28.0 47 4.99 5.1 1 2.5
CBM150S360 36.0 53.6 14.7 5.1 1 2.5
CBM150S480 48.0 82.5 10 5.1 1 2.5
CBM150S540 54.0 100 4.75 5.1 1 2.5
For example, to trim-up the output voltage of 12V
module (CBM150S120) by 5% to 12.6V, RTrim_up is
calculated as follows:
R1=11.5KΩ, R2=7.87KΩ, R3=5.1KΩ, Rt=1KΩ,